
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

26 
25 
50 
96 
70 
12 
16 

6 
15 

Name 

Siekkinen Juho 
Isokangas Mika-Juhani 
Rantanen Santtu 
Grönthal Timo 
Hietanen Juho 
Makkonen Martin 
Kivimäki Aleksi 
Sormunen Antti 
Sundström Roope 

Class 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

BMW Xtreme Race 

Best Tm 

1:11.369 
1:12.221 
1:12.337 
1:12.353 
1:12.362 
1:13.009 
1:13.021 
1:13.163 
1:13.896 

Diff 

0.852 
0.968 
0.984 
0.993 
1.640 
1.652 
1.794 
2.527 

Best Speed 

103,406 
102,186 
102,022 
102,000 
101,987 
101,083 
101,067 
100,871 

99,870 

In Lap 

6 
4 
3 
8 
8 
6 
6 
6 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.7.2022 13.56.07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Radalle Ua Jasmin Wilkman 
Race Director Juha Hautala 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Keimola  

Rata-SM Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  
BMW Xtreme 

Aika-ajo 1 

Qualifying (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:29:27 

Vauhtiajot Seinäjoki  2,050 km 

16.7.2022 11:30 


